
 

Final Results 2023 

 

 

Overall Champion  

Men’s Champion   Women’s Champion 

Gavin Sather – Ennis, MT  Katie Stinson – Bozeman, MT  

20:49      23:17 

Runner Up 

Robbie Lamb – Bozeman, MT  Manu Redman – Ennis, MT 

21:35      24:17 

 

Master’s Division 

Men’s Champion   Women’s Champion 

Robbie Lamb – Bozeman, MT  Katie Stinson – Bozeman, MT 

21:35      23:17 

Runner Up 

Cory Hardy – Ennis, MT  Carmen Sather – Ennis, MT 

25:42      28:49 

 

 

 



Overall 

1. Gavin Sather (M) – 20:49 

2. Robbie Lam (M) – 21:35 

3. Cole Berreman (M) – 22:04 

4. Levi Ager (M) – 23:03 

5. Katie Stinson (F) – 23:17  

6. Riley Sather (M) – 23:57 

7. Mac Rambo (M) – 24:12 

8. Manu Redman (F) – 24:17 

9. Cory Hardy (M) – 25:42 

10. Cyrus Ager (M) – 26:02  

11. Mark Stannard (M) – 27:28 

12. Carmen Sather (F) – 28:49 

13. Jamie Ager (M) – 29:39 

14. Leonard Baluski (M) – 30:24 

15. Savannah Rossiter (F) –31:18 

16. Peter Rossiter (M) – 31:20 

17. Jessica Wittenberg (F) – 32:09 

18. Stacy Demaria (F) – 36:07 

19. Tina McLinden (F) – 36:34 

20. Joanna Fierro (F) – 38:20 

21. Amy Ager (F) – 38:45 

22. Neoma Geddes (F) – 42:26 

23. Kristin Harbuck (F) – 42:26 

24. Jeanette Martin (F) – 47:24  

25. Janet Boggs (F) – 50:56 

26. Leon Sherman (M) – 51:01  

27. Phil Waddell (M) – 54:36 

28. Jill Waddell (F) – 54:52  

29. Vicki McConnell (F) – 54:52 

 

Men Overall 

1. Gavin Sather (M) – 20:49 

2. Robbie Lam (M) – 21:35 

3. Cole Berreman (M) – 22:04 

4. Levi Ager (M) – 23:03 

5. Riley Sather (M) – 23:57 

6. Mac Rambo (M) – 24:12 

7. Cory Hardy (M) – 25:42 

8. Cyrus Ager (M) – 26:02  

9. Mark Stannard (M) – 27:28 



10. Jamie Ager (M) – 29:39 

11. Leonard Baluski (M) – 30:24 

12. Peter Rossiter (M) – 31:20 

13. Leon Sherman (M) – 51:01  

14. Phil Waddell (M) – 54:36 

 

Women Overall 

1. Katie Stinson (F) – 23:17  

2. Manu Redman (F) – 24:17 

3. Carmen Sather (F) – 28:49 

4. Savannah Rossiter (F) –31:18 

5. Jessica Wittenberg (F) – 32:09 

6. Stacy Demaria (F) – 36:07 

7. Tina McLinden (F) – 36:34 

8. Joanna Fierro (F) – 38:20 

9. Amy Ager (F) – 38:45 

10. Neoma Geddes (F) – 42:26 

11. Kristin Harbuck (F) – 42:26 

12. Jeanette Martin (F) – 47:24  

13. Janet Boggs (F) – 50:56 

14. Jill Waddell (F) – 54:52  

15. Vicki McConnell (F) – 54:52 

 


